
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  T1   Western New Mexico 278  278       556  -4 
1  T1   DBU 277  279       556  -4 

T3  3   Midwestern State 284  276       560  E 
T3  4   UT Tyler 284  279       563  +3 
T3  T5   DBU 284  284       568  +8 
T7  T5   Harding University 289  279       568  +8 
6  7   Arkansas - Fort Smith 286  287       573  +13 

T7  8   St. Mary's (TX) 289  287       576  +16 
10  9   Texas A&M International 295  289       584  +24 
12  10   Texas at Dallas 298  288       586  +26 
9  11   East Texas Baptist Univ. 294  293       587  +27 

11  12   Lubbock Christian 296  299       595  +35 
13  13   Regis 301  299       600  +40 
14  14   South Dakota School of Mines 313  304       617  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   Seth Bearden  Midwestern State  67  66       133  -7   
T9 2   Seth Campbell  UT Tyler  69  65       134  -6   
T12 3   Tyler Isenhart *  Baylor  70  65       135  -5   
T5 T4   Brannan Cox  DBU  68  68       136  -4   
T5 T4   Chandler Cooke  Arkansas - Fort Smith  68  68       136  -4   
T5 T4   Brecken Franklin  DBU  68  68       136  -4   
T1 T7   Jack Wilson  DBU  65  72       137  -3   
T12 T7   Joey Geary  Western New Mexico  70  67       137  -3   
T1 T9   Arnav Arkanath  Western New Mexico  65  73       138  -2   
T12 T9   Sam Tandy  Harding University  70  68       138  -2   
T26 T9   Tomas Ribeiro  Western New Mexico  72  66       138  -2   
3 12   Jackson Naeger  UT Tyler  66  73       139  -1   

T9 13   Keaton Dickens  Midwestern State  69  71       140  E   
T12 T14   Aidan Fitzgerald  St. Mary's (TX)  70  71       141  +1   
T20 T14   Bryce Womack  DBU  71  70       141  +1   
T5 T14   Sam Dossey *  Baylor  68  73       141  +1   
T20 T14   Shoichiro Kato *  UT Arlington  71  70       141  +1   
T31 T18   Jose Garcia *  Harding University  73  69       142  +2   
T43 T18   Dennis Staykov  Harding University  74  68       142  +2   
T43 T18   Gatlin Goad  Midwestern State  74  68       142  +2   
T20 T18   Gage Burnham  UT Tyler  71  71       142  +2   
T43 T18   Finlay Cummings  Harding University  74  68       142  +2   
T20 T18   Lucas Wright  DBU  71  71       142  +2   
T31 T18   JT Boyd *  Midwestern State  73  69       142  +2   
T26 T18   Christian Barber  DBU  72  70       142  +2   
T12 T18   Jack Sladek  East Texas Baptist Univ.  70  72       142  +2   
T9 T27   Alex Kopenhaver *  UT Tyler  69  74       143  +3   
T20 T27   Adam Niles  Western New Mexico  71  72       143  +3   
T54 T27   Hunter Wolfinger  Texas at Dallas  75  68       143  +3   
T12 T27   Sam Jenkins  DBU  70  73       143  +3   
T26 T31   Jaden Chavez  Arkansas - Fort Smith  72  72       144  +4   
T54 T31   Tanner Lundgren  St. Mary's (TX)  75  69       144  +4   
T43 T33   Trent Griessel *  UT Arlington  74  71       145  +5   
T54 T33   Carter Lewis *  UT Tyler  75  70       145  +5   
T43 T33   Robert Garcia  Midwestern State  74  71       145  +5   
T54 T33   James Perry *  Midwestern State  75  70       145  +5   
T12 T33   Sam Sewell  Arkansas - Fort Smith  70  75       145  +5   
T43 T33   Reese Tortone  Texas at Dallas  74  71       145  +5   
T31 T33   Phillip Hallstrom  St. Mary's (TX)  73  72       145  +5   
T54 T40   Zaden Danielson  Texas A&M International  75  71       146  +6   
T31 T40   Braxton Floyd  Lubbock Christian  73  73       146  +6   
T54 T42   Davis Archer  Texas at Dallas  75  72       147  +7   
T31 T42   Kip Childress  East Texas Baptist Univ.  73  74       147  +7   
T63 T42   Lucas Borrero  DBU  76  71       147  +7   

T26 T42   Jose Peralta  Harding University  72  75       147  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T42   Javier Gil Blanco  Regis  73  74       147  +7   
T63 T42   Patricio Gonzalez *  Baylor  76  71       147  +7   
T26 T48   Bryce McCracken  Lubbock Christian  72  76       148  +8   
T31 T48   Gavin Klein  Regis  73  75       148  +8   
T31 T48   Michael Chevalier *  UT Arlington  73  75       148  +8   
T31 T48   Alex Bloxham *  Arkansas - Fort Smith  73  75       148  +8   
T63 T48   Armond Walker  Texas A&M International  76  72       148  +8   
T54 T48   Truett Steen  East Texas Baptist Univ.  75  73       148  +8   
T43 T48   Elvis Steen  Texas A&M International  74  74       148  +8   
T63 T55   Tres Arreola *  Lubbock Christian  76  73       149  +9   
T72 T55   Andrew Fakult  Arkansas - Fort Smith  77  72       149  +9   
T31 T55   Leo Maciejek  Harding University  73  76       149  +9   
T63 T58   Joseph Vincent  South Dakota School of Mines  76  74       150  +10   
T63 T58   Caleb Kesting  East Texas Baptist Univ.  76  74       150  +10   
T77 T58   Carson Wray  UT Tyler  78  72       150  +10   
T20 T58   Hank Germany *  Midwestern State  71  79       150  +10   
T72 T58   Tiaan de Jager  Lubbock Christian  77  73       150  +10   
T82 T63   Luke Emerson  UT Tyler  80  71       151  +11   
T63 T63   Preston Green  Arkansas - Fort Smith  76  75       151  +11   
T63 T63   Sebastian Tannum Donaldson  St. Mary's (TX)  76  75       151  +11   
T43 T63   Alberto Menacho *  UT Arlington  74  77       151  +11   
T54 T63   Wilmer Haakansson *  Harding University  75  76       151  +11   
T43 T63   Charles Lippa  Texas at Dallas  74  77       151  +11   
T80 T63   Jeremy Tandoy *  Arkansas - Fort Smith  79  72       151  +11   
T43 T70   Jackson Comer  Lubbock Christian  74  78       152  +12   
T31 T70   Garrett Townsend  DBU  73  79       152  +12   
T43 T70   Christopher Taylor *  Arkansas - Fort Smith  74  78       152  +12   
T82 T70   Kevin Yang  Midwestern State  80  72       152  +12   
T72 T74   Cooper Carmody  Regis  77  76       153  +13   
T63 T74   Tristan Fredrick  East Texas Baptist Univ.  76  77       153  +13   
T82 T76   Juan Gonzalez  Regis  80  74       154  +14   
T85 T76   Braydon Jones  South Dakota School of Mines  81  73       154  +14   
T72 T76   Hayden Bowman  Lubbock Christian  77  77       154  +14   
T88 T76   Jacob McCawley  Texas A&M International  82  72       154  +14   
T80 T76   Eston Duff  DBU  79  75       154  +14   
T77 81   Ryan Schwaner  Regis  78  77       155  +15   
T85 82   Wilf Rush *  Harding University  81  75       156  +16   
T77 T83   Kyle Mahan  Western New Mexico  78  79       157  +17   
T54 T83   Brycen Farris  South Dakota School of Mines  75  82       157  +17   
T31 T85   Tyler White *  South Dakota School of Mines  73  86       159  +19   
T72 T85   Davis Grindle  Texas at Dallas  77  82       159  +19   
T88 T87   Supawich Boonta  South Dakota School of Mines  82  78       160  +20   

T85 T87   Ramey Lloyd  South Dakota School of Mines  81  79       160  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
90 -    Justin Hammett  St. Mary's (TX)  71  D       -     -      

T12 -    Oscar Feschuk  Texas A&M International  70  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Isenhart Baylor 2.63 -3 
J. Boyd MSU 2.75 -2 
J. Geary WNMU 2.75 -2 
A. Bloxham UAFS 2.75 -2 
S. Kato UTA 2.88 -1 
A. Kopenhaver UTT 2.88 -1 
J. Sladek ETBU 2.88 -1 
W. Haakansson Harding U. 2.88 -1 
S. Bearden MSU 2.88 -1 
R. Lloyd SDMines 2.88 -1 
J. Gil Blanco Regis Uni. 3.00 E 
S. Dossey Baylor 3.00 E 
K. Yang MSU 3.00 E 
J. Chavez UAFS 3.00 E 
T. Lundgren StMU 3.00 E 
F. Cummings Harding U. 3.00 E 
K. Dickens MSU 3.13 +1 
A. Arkanath WNMU 3.13 +1 
A. Fitzgerald StMU 3.13 +1 
C. Barber DBU 3.13 +1 
L. Wright DBU 3.13 +1 
A. Menacho UTA 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Bearden MSU 3.83 -4 
S. Campbell UTT 3.83 -4 
B. Franklin DBU 3.83 -4 
B. Womack DBU 3.92 -2 
T. Ribeiro WNMU 3.92 -2 
C. Cooke UAFS 3.92 -2 
J. Wilson DBU 3.92 -2 
B. Cox DBU 3.92 -2 
T. Isenhart Baylor 3.92 -2 
C. Barber DBU 3.92 -2 
S. Tandy Harding U. 3.96 -1 
H. Wolfinger UT-Dallas 4.00 E 
A. Arkanath WNMU 4.00 E 
J. Naeger UTT 4.00 E 
K. Dickens MSU 4.04 +1 
L. Wright DBU 4.04 +1 
J. Geary WNMU 4.08 +2 
J. Sladek ETBU 4.08 +2 
A. Fitzgerald StMU 4.08 +2 
J. Garcia Harding U. 4.08 +2 
S. Kato UTA 4.08 +2 
B. McCracken LCU 4.13 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Perry MSU 3.75 -5 
G. Goad MSU 4.00 -4 
D. Staykov Harding U. 4.00 -4 
C. Cooke UAFS 4.00 -4 
B. Cox DBU 4.00 -4 
T. Griessel UTA 4.25 -3 
A. Arkanath WNMU 4.25 -3 
J. Naeger UTT 4.25 -3 
A. Niles WNMU 4.25 -3 
J. Geary WNMU 4.25 -3 
C. Kesting ETBU 4.25 -3 
T. Ribeiro WNMU 4.25 -3 
G.
Burnham 

UTT 4.25 -3 

J. Peralta Harding U. 4.25 -3 
S. Campbell UTT 4.25 -3 
A. Walker TAMIU 4.25 -3 
P. Hallstrom StMU 4.25 -3 
G. Klein Regis Uni. 4.25 -3 
P. Gonzalez Baylor 4.25 -3 
J. Garcia Harding U. 4.50 -2 
M. Chevalier UTA 4.50 -2 
R. Garcia MSU 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
J. Perry MSU 2
A. Walker TAMIU 1
G. Klein Regis Uni. 1
B. Cox DBU 1
S. Campbell UTT 1
S. Sewell UAFS 1
D. Staykov Harding U. 1

Birdies 
C. Cooke UAFS 12
T. Ribeiro WNMU 10
S. Bearden MSU 10
T. Isenhart Baylor 10
K. Dickens MSU 10
A. Kopenhaver UTT 9
J. Geary WNMU 9
J. Wilson DBU 9
S. Campbell UTT 9
S. Tandy Harding U. 9
B. Franklin DBU 9
S. Kato UTA 8
S. Jenkins DBU 8
S. Dossey Baylor 8
A. Arkanath WNMU 8
W. Haakansson Harding U. 7
J. Naeger UTT 7
B. Cox DBU 7
A. Fitzgerald StMU 7
C. Barber DBU 7
J. Boyd MSU 7
P. Gonzalez Baylor 7

Pars 
F. Cummings Harding U. 28
T. de Jager LCU 27
J. Chavez UAFS 27
B. McCracken LCU 27
L. Borrero DBU 26
K. Childress ETBU 26
L. Maciejek Harding U. 25
H. Bowman LCU 25
B. Womack DBU 25
R. Tortone UT-Dallas 25
J. Garcia Harding U. 24
T. Fredrick ETBU 24
G. Townsend DBU 24
A. Niles WNMU 24
J. Sladek ETBU 23
J. Boyd MSU 23
C. Lewis UTT 23
R. Garcia MSU 23
S. Bearden MSU 23
L. Wright DBU 23
A. Arkanath WNMU 23
J. Naeger UTT 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 DBU Fall Classic 73.69 90

2 DBU Fall Classic 72.89 88

 

Total Average Scores
DBU Fall Classic 73.29 178

 

Golf Club of Dallas: DBU Fall Classic
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     7 57 21 5   

2 5 527   2 32 38 15 1 2 

3 3 176     3 52 33 2   

4 4 403     12 54 17 6 1 

5 4 410     9 61 17 3   

6 4 462     9 52 24 5   

7 3 176     8 56 24 2   

8 4 401     16 42 31 1   

9 4 404     16 46 26 2   

10 4 423     9 43 23 13 2 

11 4 357     11 59 16 3 1 

12 4 394     13 55 17 3 2 

13 3 229     5 49 33 3   

14 5 557   1 32 45 10 2   

15 4 407     8 43 33 6   

16 4 382     17 48 17 2 6 

17 3 154     4 70 14 2   

18 4 450     8 63 19     

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 423 +0.52 

15 4 407 +0.41 

13 3 229 +0.38 

3 3 176 +0.38 

6 4 462 +0.28 

1 4 407 +0.27 

16 4 382 +0.27 

4 4 403 +0.22 

7 3 176 +0.22 

8 4 401 +0.19 

12 4 394 +0.18 

9 4 404 +0.16 

5 4 410 +0.16 

11 4 357 +0.16 

17 3 154 +0.16 

18 4 450 +0.12 

2 5 527 -0.14 

14 5 557 -0.22 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 423 +0.52 

15 4 407 +0.41 

13 3 229 +0.38 

3 3 176 +0.38 

6 4 462 +0.28 

1 4 407 +0.27 

16 4 382 +0.27 

4 4 403 +0.22 

7 3 176 +0.22 

8 4 401 +0.19 

12 4 394 +0.18 

9 4 404 +0.16 

5 4 410 +0.16 

11 4 357 +0.16 

17 3 154 +0.16 

18 4 450 +0.12 

2 5 527 -0.14 

14 5 557 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 423 +0.66 

15 4 407 +0.31 

5 4 410 +0.27 

7 3 176 +0.26 

13 3 229 +0.25 

3 3 176 +0.24 

6 4 462 +0.23 

18 4 450 +0.23 

11 4 357 +0.22 

1 4 407 +0.19 

16 4 382 +0.17 

9 4 404 +0.16 

4 4 403 +0.15 

17 3 154 +0.09 

8 4 401 +0.03 

12 4 394 +0.01 

2 5 527 -0.15 

14 5 557 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     15 113 44 6   

2 5 527   5 55 86 27 3 2 

3 3 176     12 104 57 5   

4 4 403     23 111 34 8 2 

5 4 410     16 116 38 8   

6 4 462     20 103 46 8 1 

7 3 176     16 109 47 6   

8 4 401     34 92 50 2   

9 4 404     29 98 45 6   

10 4 423     14 86 47 22 9 

11 4 357     20 111 42 4 1 

12 4 394     31 107 34 4 2 

13 3 229     12 104 56 6   

14 5 557   3 72 85 16 2   

15 4 407     16 93 59 9 1 

16 4 382     29 103 32 8 6 

17 3 154     14 131 30 3   

18 4 450     19 111 46 2   
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 DBU Fall Classic 73.69 90

2 DBU Fall Classic 72.89 88

 

Total Average Scores
DBU Fall Classic 73.29 178

 

Golf Club of Dallas: DBU Fall Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     8 56 23 1   

2 5 527   3 23 48 12 2   

3 3 176     9 52 24 3   

4 4 403     11 57 17 2 1 

5 4 410     7 55 21 5   

6 4 462     11 51 22 3 1 

7 3 176     8 53 23 4   

8 4 401     18 50 19 1   

9 4 404     13 52 19 4   

10 4 423     5 43 24 9 7 

11 4 357     9 52 26 1   

12 4 394     18 52 17 1   

13 3 229     7 55 23 3   

14 5 557   2 40 40 6     

15 4 407     8 50 26 3 1 

16 4 382     12 55 15 6   

17 3 154     10 61 16 1   

18 4 450     11 48 27 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 423 +0.66 

15 4 407 +0.31 

5 4 410 +0.27 

7 3 176 +0.26 

13 3 229 +0.25 

3 3 176 +0.24 

6 4 462 +0.23 

18 4 450 +0.23 

11 4 357 +0.22 

1 4 407 +0.19 

16 4 382 +0.17 

9 4 404 +0.16 

4 4 403 +0.15 

17 3 154 +0.09 

8 4 401 +0.03 

12 4 394 +0.01 

2 5 527 -0.15 

14 5 557 -0.43 
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Golf Club of Dallas

Dallas, TX 
DBU Fall Classic 

Dates: Oct 23 - Oct 24 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 423 +0.52 

15 4 407 +0.41 

13 3 229 +0.38 

3 3 176 +0.38 

6 4 462 +0.28 

1 4 407 +0.27 

16 4 382 +0.27 

4 4 403 +0.22 

7 3 176 +0.22 

8 4 401 +0.19 

12 4 394 +0.18 

9 4 404 +0.16 

5 4 410 +0.16 

11 4 357 +0.16 

17 3 154 +0.16 

18 4 450 +0.12 

2 5 527 -0.14 

14 5 557 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 423 +0.66 

15 4 407 +0.31 

5 4 410 +0.27 

7 3 176 +0.26 

13 3 229 +0.25 

3 3 176 +0.24 

6 4 462 +0.23 

18 4 450 +0.23 

11 4 357 +0.22 

1 4 407 +0.19 

16 4 382 +0.17 

9 4 404 +0.16 

4 4 403 +0.15 

17 3 154 +0.09 

8 4 401 +0.03 

12 4 394 +0.01 

2 5 527 -0.15 

14 5 557 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     15 113 44 6   

2 5 527   5 55 86 27 3 2 

3 3 176     12 104 57 5   

4 4 403     23 111 34 8 2 

5 4 410     16 116 38 8   

6 4 462     20 103 46 8 1 

7 3 176     16 109 47 6   

8 4 401     34 92 50 2   

9 4 404     29 98 45 6   

10 4 423     14 86 47 22 9 

11 4 357     20 111 42 4 1 

12 4 394     31 107 34 4 2 

13 3 229     12 104 56 6   

14 5 557   3 72 85 16 2   

15 4 407     16 93 59 9 1 

16 4 382     29 103 32 8 6 

17 3 154     14 131 30 3   

18 4 450     19 111 46 2   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28530&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


DBU Fall Classic
Golf Club of Dallas

Dallas, TX 
DBU Fall Classic 

Dates: Oct 23 - Oct 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Western New Mexico 278 278 556

T7 Joey Geary (1) 70 67 137

T9 Arnav Arkanath (3) 65 73 138

T9 Tomas Ribeiro (4) 72 66 138

T27 Adam Niles (2) 71 72 143

T83 Kyle Mahan (5) 78 79 157

T1 DBU 277 279 556

T4 Brecken Franklin (1) 68 68 136

T4 Brannan Cox (3) 68 68 136

T14 Bryce Womack (4) 71 70 141

T27 Sam Jenkins (2) 70 73 143

T70 Garrett Townsend (5) 73 79 152

3 Midwestern State 284 276 560

1 Seth Bearden (1) 67 66 133

13 Keaton Dickens (3) 69 71 140

T18 Gatlin Goad (2) 74 68 142

T33 Robert Garcia (5) 74 71 145

T70 Kevin Yang (4) 80 72 152

4 UT Tyler 284 279 563

2 Seth Campbell (2) 69 65 134

12 Jackson Naeger (1) 66 73 139

T18 Gage Burnham (4) 71 71 142

T58 Carson Wray (3) 78 72 150

T63 Luke Emerson (5) 80 71 151

T5 DBU 284 284 568

T7 Jack Wilson (3) 65 72 137

T18 Lucas Wright (1) 71 71 142

T18 Christian Barber (2) 72 70 142

T42 Lucas Borrero (4) 76 71 147

T76 Eston Duff (5) 79 75 154

T5 Harding University 289 279 568

T9 Sam Tandy (1) 70 68 138

T18 Dennis Staykov (2) 74 68 142

T18 Finlay Cummings (3) 74 68 142

T42 Jose Peralta (5) 72 75 147

T55 Leo Maciejek (4) 73 76 149

7 Arkansas - Fort Smith 286 287 573

T4 Chandler Cooke (4) 68 68 136

T31 Jaden Chavez (2) 72 72 144

T33 Sam Sewell (5) 70 75 145

T55 Andrew Fakult (3) 77 72 149

T63 Preston Green (1) 76 75 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 St. Mary's (TX) 289 287 576

T14 Aidan Fitzgerald (1) 70 71 141

T31 Tanner Lundgren (3) 75 69 144

T33 Phillip Hallstrom (2) 73 72 145

T63 Sebastian Tannum Donaldson (5) 76 75 151

89 Justin Hammett (4) 71 0 71

9 Texas A&M International 295 289 584

T40 Zaden Danielson (4) 75 71 146

T48 Elvis Steen (2) 74 74 148

T48 Armond Walker (3) 76 72 148

T76 Jacob McCawley (5) 82 72 154

90 Oscar Feschuk (1) 70 0 70

10 Texas at Dallas 298 288 586

T27 Hunter Wolfinger (4) 75 68 143

T33 Reese Tortone (5) 74 71 145

T42 Davis Archer (1) 75 72 147

T63 Charles Lippa (3) 74 77 151

T85 Davis Grindle (2) 77 82 159

11 East Texas Baptist Univ. 294 293 587

T18 Jack Sladek (2) 70 72 142

T42 Kip Childress (1) 73 74 147

T48 Truett Steen (5) 75 73 148

T58 Caleb Kesting (4) 76 74 150

T74 Tristan Fredrick (3) 76 77 153

12 Lubbock Christian 296 299 595

T40 Braxton Floyd (2) 73 73 146

T48 Bryce McCracken (5) 72 76 148

T58 Tiaan de Jager (4) 77 73 150

T70 Jackson Comer (3) 74 78 152

T76 Hayden Bowman (1) 77 77 154

13 Regis 301 299 600

T42 Javier Gil Blanco (1) 73 74 147

T48 Gavin Klein (4) 73 75 148

T74 Cooper Carmody (2) 77 76 153

T76 Juan Gonzalez (5) 80 74 154

81 Ryan Schwaner (3) 78 77 155

14 South Dakota School of Mines 313 304 617

T58 Joseph Vincent (1) 76 74 150

T76 Braydon Jones (4) 81 73 154

T83 Brycen Farris (5) 75 82 157

T87 Ramey Lloyd (2) 81 79 160

T87 Supawich Boonta (3) 82 78 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

3 Tyler Isenhart (Baylor) 70 65 135

T14 Shoichiro Kato (UT Arlington) 71 70 141

T14 Sam Dossey (Baylor) 68 73 141

T18 JT Boyd (Midwestern State) 73 69 142

T18 Jose Garcia (Harding University) 73 69 142

T27 Alex Kopenhaver (UT Tyler) 69 74 143

T33 Carter Lewis (UT Tyler) 75 70 145

T33 James Perry (Midwestern State) 75 70 145

T33 Trent Griessel (UT Arlington) 74 71 145

T42 Patricio Gonzalez (Baylor) 76 71 147

T48 Michael Chevalier (UT Arlington) 73 75 148

T48 Alex Bloxham (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 73 75 148

T55 Tres Arreola (Lubbock Christian) 76 73 149

T58 Hank Germany (Midwestern State) 71 79 150

T63 Alberto Menacho (UT Arlington) 74 77 151

T63 Jeremy Tandoy (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 79 72 151

T63 Wilmer Haakansson (Harding University) 75 76 151

T70 Christopher Taylor (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 74 78 152

82 Wilf Rush (Harding University) 81 75 156

T85 Tyler White (South Dakota School of Mines) 73 86 159
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